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Price
22.57 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6m

1.71% (0.38)

HAG\25C21\12.0
EUX

EUR

Option
HENSOLDT AG NPV
CALL

American

12.00 EUR
2025/03/21

100

2024/08/09

22.57 EUR
22.57 EUR
22.57 EUR
2219 EUR
HENSOLDT
22.57 (24/08/09)
22.57 (24/08/09)
0

1y 3y

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

Sy

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline
2024/08/09 ] Equity Weekly
2024/08/02 [ ] Equity Weekly
2024/07/29 |

2024/07/26 ] Equity Weekly
2024/07/24 : 3

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

08.2024

21.79 EUR (0)
22.84 EUR (0)

Download

RN

1/

1


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=DE000HAG0005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465671808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907811_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000F011269&ID_NOTATION=465671808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907811_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000F011269&ID_NOTATION=465671808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e88b1efce4234fb5608d09fa20d0699cde410112641718bd1e06b81777be8037&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=583b4659f8560090a&time=1723487115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fb00672d8442384d80f114b4065bd4385b35cf24dafa362532a79f23793894d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45ef00f6ff14c3238&time=1723487115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7771699cd924f1e5de895341ac578501f2475de5291618f6db208196b038cf66&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9135f056a9905626d&time=1723487115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25fc63d4445b64fc08671e6bfef0462b7a54176159fc833373e476b1a8d7f98e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c85d66e10083b058&time=1723487115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01bc182ae2e014ab0dc19e8f69a4a7e4f71f6317d445b2caae8ba7f4f33eb78e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b7d661b3ccddd947&time=1723487115&tool=RSC
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